Start End MYP1
9.15 10.15 P1
10.20 11.20 P2
11.50 12.50 P3
14.00 15.00 P4
MYP2
9.15 10.15 P1
10.20 11.20 P2
11.50 12.50 P3
14.00 15.00 P4
MYP3
9.15 10.15 P1
10.20 11.20 P2
11.50 12.50 P3
14.00 15.00 P4
MYP4
9.15 10.15 P1
10.20 11.20 P2
11.50 12.50 P3
14.00 15.00 P4
15.05 16.05 P5
MYP5
9.15 10.15 P1
10.20 11.20 P2
11.50 12.50 P3
14.00 15.00 P4
15.05 16.05 P5

Mins
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60

Online Timetable Lent Term 2021
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Sports Science

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Sports Science

Wednesday Thursday Friday
Sports Science

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Sports Science

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Sports Science




